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Academic & Educational
Academic Calendar

School Calendar 2023-2024- APRIL

Month Date Day Event Activity details

School Re-open new
April 04-01-2023 Saturday Academic year 2023-

2023
April 04-02-2023 Sunday
April 04-03-2023 Monday | Annual Open House
April 04-04-2023 Tuesday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti
April 04-05-2023 | Wednesday School Reopen
April 04-06-2023 Thursday Regular school
April | 04-07-2023 Friday G:’::"';r:;y Good Friday
April | 04-08-2023 | Saturday H;’::'uar:lz;‘d
April 04-09-2023 Sunday
April 04-10-2023 Monday Regular school
April 04-11-2023 Tuesday Regular school
April 04-12-2023 | Wednesday Regular school
April 13/4/2023 Thursday Regular school
Dr.Babasaheb
April 14/4/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (
Holiday)

April 15/4/2023 Saturday Regular school
April 16/4/2023 Sunday
April 17/4/2023 Monday Regular school
April 18/4/2023 Tuesday Regular school
April 19/4/2023 | Wednesday Regular school
April 20/4/2023 Thursday Regular school
April 21/4/2023 Friday Regular school
April | 22/4/2023 | Saturday H°"da‘éi$am =20
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April 23/4/2023 Sunday
April 24/4/2023 Monday Regular school -
April 25/4/2023 Tuesday Regular school
April 26/4/2023 Wednesday Regular school
April 27/4/2023 Thursday Regular school -
April 28/4/2023 Friday Regular school
April 29/4/2023 Saturday Regular school
April 30/4/2023 Sunday
Total Holidays
2,9,16,23,30 5 Sundays
. . Good Friday
April 04-07-2023 Friday (Holiday)
April 14-4-2023 Friday
April | 1stto 4th April vacation Hoiliday
Total Holidays 9
Total Working days-
18
School Calendar 2023-2024- JUNE
Month Date Day Event Activity details
JUNE
School Re open for IX
June 06-01-2023 Thursday & X std
June 06-02-2023 Friday Regular school
Regular school Vat Pournima-
June 06-03-2023 Saturday Banyan tree
importance
Holiday Shivrajya
June 06-04-2023 Sunday Bhishek Din
Regular school World
June 06-05-2023 Monday Enviornment
day
June 06-06-2023 Tuesday Regular school
June 06-07-2023 | Wednesday Regular school
June 06-08-2023 Thursday Regular school
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June 06-09-2023 Friday Regular school Eye Donate day
June | 06-10-2023 | Saturday sl CEEOL
Saturday
June 06-11-2023 Sunday Holiday
Schooo Re open for |
June 06-12-2023 Monday & VIl std
June 13/6/2023 Tuesday Regular school
ILI 14/6/2023 Wednesday Regular school
Regular school Quiz
June 15/6/2023 Thursday Competition
June 16/6/2023 Friday Regular school
Regular school Rajmata lJijau
June 17/6/2023 Saturday observation
Anniversary
Holiday Observation
June 18/6/62023 Sunday anniversary of
Rani Laxmibai
June 19/6/2023 Monday Regular school
June 20/6/2023 Tuesday Regular school Book Review
Competition-1
June 21/6/2023 Wednesday Regular school
June 22/6/2023 Thursday Regular school
June 23/6/2023 Friday Regular school Vocabulary
competition
Holiday 4th
June 24/6/2023 Saturday saturday
June 25/6/2023 Sunday Holiday
Observation
anniversary of
June 26/6/2023 Monday Rajashri. Shahu
Maharaj
June 27/6/2023 Tuesday Regular school
June 28/6/2023 Wednesday | Dindi Celebration
Holiday Ashadhi
June 29/6/2023 Thursday Ekadashi &
Bakari ID
Jun-01 30/6/2023 Friday Regular school
Holidays
10, 24 Saturday
4,11,18,25 sundays
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Thursday Ashadhi
Ekadashi &
29 Bakari ID
Total Working Days
23
Holiday-7
School Calendar 2023-2024- JULY
Month Date Day Event Activity details
Regular school
July 07-01-2023 Saturday
July 07-02-2023 Sunday Holiday
July 07-03-2023 Monday Regular school Guru por_nlma
Celebration
July 07-04-2023 Tuesday Regular school
PT-1 Exam
July 07-05-2023 Wednesday
July 07-06-2023 Thursday
July 07-07-2023 Friday
July 07-08-2023 Saturday | 2nd Saturday Holiday
July 07-09-2023 Sunday Holiday
July 07-10-2023 Monday Regular school
July 07-11-2023 Tuesday Regular school
July 07-12-2023 | Wednesday Regular school
July 13/7/2023 Thursday Open House PT -1
. V to VIII Debate Activity for
July 14/7/2023 Friday Comp (English) students
Regular school Quiz
July 15/7/2023 Saturday Competition
July 16/7/2023 Sunday Holiday
July 17/7/2023 Monday Regular school
Annabhau Sathe Book Review
July 18/7/2023 Tuesday Observation Competition-2
Anniversary
July 19/7/2023 Wednesday Regular school
July 20/7/2023 Thursday Regular school Activity for
students
. Regular school Vocabulary
July 21/7/2023 Friday e
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ks 22/7/2023 vk 4th Saturday Holiday | Activity of
parents
Holiday forest
July 23/7/2023 Sunday Conservation
Day
July 24/7/2023 Monday Regular school
July 25/7/2023 Tuesday Regular school
Regular school Bulletin Board
July 26/7/2023 Wednesday activity-2
July 27/7/2023 Thursday Regular school
Regular school Life Boat
July 28/7/2023 Friday Activity
Competition
July 29/7/2023 Saturday Holiday Moharam
July 30/7/2023 Sunday Holiday
July 13/7/2023 Thursday Open House PT - 1
8,22 Saturday 2
2,9,16,23,30 Sundays 5
29 Moharam
Total Holiday- 8
Total working Day -
23
School Calendar 2023-2024- AUGUST
Month Date Day Event Activity details
August
Lokmanya Tilak
Aug 08-01-2023 Tuesday Observation
Anniversary
Aug 08-02-2023 Wednesday Regular school Act.|V|ty for
ladies parents
Aug 08-03-2023 Thursday Regular school
Aug 08-04-2023 Friday Regular school Activity for
students
Aug 08-05-2023 Saturday Regular school
Aug 08-06-2023 Sunday Holiday
Aug 08-07-2023 Monday Regular school
Aug 08-08-2023 Tuesday Regular school
Aug 08-09-2023 | Wednesday | August Krantidin
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Regular school Activity for
Aug 08-10-2023 Thursday students
. Speech Comp on
Aug 08-11-2023 Friday e A o
Aug 08-12-2023 Saturday | 2nd Saturday Holiday
Holiday Activity for
Aug 13/8/2023 Sunday mothers
Aug 14/8/2023 Monday Regular school
Aug 15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence day | Quize -
Competition
Parshi New Year(
Aug 16/8/2023 Wednesday Holiday)
Aug 17/8/2023 Thursday Regular school
Aug 18/8/2023 Friday Regular school
Aug 19/8/2023 Saturday Regular school
Aug 20/8/2023 Sunday Regular school
Aug 21/8/2023 Monday Regular school Nagpanchami
Regular school Book Review
Aug 22/8/2023 Tuesday Competition-3
Aug 23/8/2023 Wednesday
Aug 24/8/2023 Thursday
Aug 25/8/2023 Friday
Aug 26/8/2023 Saturday | 4th Saturday Holiday
Regular school Vocabulary
Aug 27/8/2023 Sunday competition
Aug 28/8/2023 Monday Regular school
Regular school Rakhi making
Aug 29/8/2023 Tuesday Comp
Rakshabandhan
Aug 30/8/2023 Wednesday Holiday
Regular school Rakshabandhan
Aug 31/8/2023 Thursday Celebration
6,13,20,27 Sundays 4
12,26 Saturday 2
Parshi New Year(
16 Wednesday Holiday)
30-08-2023 | Wednesday | 2kshabandhan
Holiday
*Total working
Days- 22
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School Calendar 2023-2024- SEPTEMBER

Month

Sep

Date

09-01-2023

Day Event

Activity details

Regular School

Friday

09-02-2023

Saturday

Sep 09-04-2023 Monday Regular School
Regular School Teachers day

Sep 09-05-2023 Tuesday activity for
students

Sep | 09-062023 | Wednesday | cgularschool j Dynaneshwari
Jayanti

Sep 09-08-2023 Friday Regular School

Sep 09-11-2023 Monday Regular School

Sep 09-12-2023 Tuesday Regular School

Sep 13/9/2023 | Wednesday Regular School

Sep 14/9/2023 Thursday Regular School Bail Pola

. Regular School Quize
1 202 F

>eP 3/9/2023 riday Competition

Sep 16/9/2023 Saturday Regular School

Sep 18/9/2023 Monday Regular School Haritalika Pujan

Regular School

Sep 20/9/2023 Wednesday
Sep 21/9/2023 Thursday Regular School
Sep 22/9/2023 Friday Regular School Vocabulary

competition
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Regular School activity for
Sep 25/9/2023 Monday parents- bail
pola
Sep 26/9/2023 Tuesday Regular School
Regular School- Bulletin Board
Sep 27/9/2023 Wednesday Revision of Term | | activity-4
Starts

10-03-2023

Tuesday

29/9/2023 Friday
Term | Exam Internal | Mahatma
assesments starts | Gandhi Jayanti
Sep 30/9/2023 Saturday speech
competition
Sep 09-07-2023 Thursday | Gopal Kala-Holiday
Ganesh Chaturthi
Sep 19/9/2023 Tuesday Holiday
Anant Chaturthi,
Sep 28/9/2023 Thursday Eid- E- Milad-
Holiday
3,10,17,24 Sundays 4
9,23 Saturday 2
*Total workin Days-
21
*Total Holidays-9
School Calendar 2023-2024- OCTOBER
Month Date Day Event Activity details

Regular School

Oct

10-04-2023

Wednesday

Regular School-Spell
bee competition

10
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11

Oct 10-05-2023 Thursday Regular School International
Teachers day
Oct 10-06-2023 Friday Regular School
Regular School Activity for
parents and
Oct 10-07-2023 Saturday staff- telling
story of
Ghatasthapana
Oct 10-08-2023 Sunday Holiday
Oct 10-09-2023 Monday | First Term Exam-23-
24
Oct 10-10-2023 Tuesday
Oct 10-11-2023 Wednesday
Oct 10-12-2023 Thursday
Oct 13/10/2023 Friday
Oct 14/10/2023 Saturday | 2nd Saturday Holiday
Oct 15/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
First Term Exam-23- | Quize
Oct 16/10/2023 Monday 24 Competition
Oct 17/10/2023 Tuesday
Oct 18/10/2023 Wednesday
Oct 19/10/2023 Thursday
Oct 20/10/2023 Friday Regular School
Oct 21/10/2023 Saturday Regular School
Oct 22/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
Oct 23/10/2023 Monday Regular School
Oct 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera-Holiday
Regular School Activity for
parents and
Oct 25/10/2023 Wednesday staff- Song
singing
competition
Oct 26/10/2023 Thursday Regular School
Oct 27/10/2023 Friday Regular School Vocabul.a‘ry
competition
Oct 28/10/2023 Saturday | 4th Saturday Holiday
Oct 29/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
Oct | 30/10/2023 Monday Regular School -
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Oct 31/10/2023 Tuesday Regular School
| Tty |
1,8,15,22,29 Sundays 5
14,28 Saturday 2
Oct 10-02-2023 Monday Jl\:;ah:ttimf‘ﬁi?i:‘:ti)
Oct 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera-Holiday
*Total working Days-
22
*Total Holidays-9
School Calendar 2023-2024- NOVEMBER
Month Date Day Event
November Activity
Nov 11-01-2023 | Wednesday Regular School
Nov 11-02-2023 Thursday Regular School
Regular School Observation
Nov | 11-03-2023 Friday ¢S£§(’)‘j’frsary
Maharaj
Nov 11-04-2023 Saturday Regular School
Nov 11-05-2023 Sunday Holiday
Nov 11-06-2023 Monday Regular School
Nov 11-07-2023 Tuesday Regular School
Nov 11-08-2023 | Wednesday Regular School
Nov 11-09-2023 Thursday Diwali Holiday starts
Nov 11-10-2023 Friday
Nov 11-11-2023 Saturday
Nov 11-12-2023 Sunday
Nov 13/11/2023 Monday
Nov 14/11/2023 Tuesday
Nov 15/11/2023 Wednesday
Nov 16/11/2023 Thursday
Nov 17/11/2023 Friday
Nov 18/11/2023 Saturday
Nov 19/11/2023 Sunday

12
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Nov 20/11/2023 Monday

Nov 21/11/2023 Tuesday

Nov 22/11/2023 Wednesday

Nov 23/11/2023 Thursday

Nov 24/11/2023 Friday

Nov 25/11/2023 Saturday

Nov | 26/11/2023 Sunday g:yo”a' milk
Nov 27/11/2023 Monday

Nov 28/11/2023 Tuesday

Nov 29/11/2023 Wednesday Reg(t.:-l(:rrr:tl::';ool School Reopen
Nov 30/11/2023 Thursday Regular School

5,12,19,26 Sundays 4
11,25 Saturday 2
9th Nov to Diwali Holidays (17)
28th Nov
*Total working Days
-9
*Total Holidays-21
School Calendar 2023-2024- DECEMBER
Month Date Day Event Activities
December
Dec | 12-01-2023 Friday Regular School -
Dec 12-02-2023 Saturday Regular School
Dec 12-03-2023 Sunday Holiday
Dec 12-04-2023 Monday Regular School Navy Day
Dec 12-05-2023 Tuesday Regular School
Dec 12-06-2023 | Wednesday Regular School
Dec 12-07-2023 Thursday Regular School ?Ipen Day Term
Dec 12-08-2023 Friday Regular School
Dec 12-09-2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday

13
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Dec 12-11-2023 Monday Regular School
Dec 12-12-2023 Tuesday Activity for
students
Dec 13/12/2023 Wednesday
Activity for
Dec 14/12/2023 Thursday Parent
. Regular School Quize
Dec 15/12/2023 Friday Competition
Dec 16/12/2023 Saturday Regular School

Dec 18/12/2023 Monday Regular School

Dec 19/12/2023 Tuesday Regular School -
Dec 20/12/2023 | Wednesday Regular School

Dec 21/12/2023 Thursday OPEN DAY-PT I

Dec 22/12/2023 Friday Vocabulary

competition

Dec 26/12/2023 Tuesday Regular School
Dec | 27/12/2023 | Wednesday | regular school
Dec 28/12/2023 Thursday Regular School
Dec 29/12/2023 Friday Regular School
Dec 30/12/2023 Saturday Regular School

3,10,17,,24,31 Sundays 3,10,
9,23 Saturday 2
25 Monday Christmass Holiday

*Total working
Days-23

*Total Holidays-8

School Calendar 2023-2024 January

14
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Month

Date

Day

Event

Activities

Jan 01-01-2024 Monday Regular School

Jan | 01022024 | Tuesday Regular School -
Jan 01-03-2024 | Wednesday Regular School

Jan 01-04-2024 | Thursday Regular School

Jan 01-05-2024 Friday Regular School

Jan | 01-06-2024 | Saturday Regular School ’s*tcjg’:nyt:”

Jan 01-08-2024 Monday Regular School
Jan 01-09-2024 Tuesday Regular School
Jan 01-10-2024 Wednesday Regular Classes
Jan 01-11-2024 | Thursday Regular School
Regular School Activity for
Jan 01-12-2024 Friday students/ Kite

Regular School

making

Quize
Competition

Jan 16/1/2024 Tuesday

Jan 17/1/2024 Wednesday Regular School
Jan 18/1/2024 Thursday

Jan 19/1/2024 Friday

20/1/2024

22/1/2024

Saturday

Monday

Netaji Subhash
fan 23/1/2024 Tuesday Chandra Bhos Jayanti
World Surya Vocabulary
24/1/2024 W
Jan /1/20 ednesday Namaskar Day competition
Republic Day Vasant
Jan 25/1/2024 Thursday Speech Competition | Panchami
Celebration

15
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26/1/2024

29/1/2024

Monday

Jan

30/1/2024

Tuesday

31/1/2024

Wednesday

Republic Day

Regular School

Regular School

7,14,21,28 Sundays 4
13,27 Saturday 2
Makar Sankranti
Jan 15/1/2023 Saturday (Holiday)
*Total working Days-
24
*Total Holidays-7
School Calendar 2023-2024- FEBRUARY
Month | Date Day Event Acthvity for

Regular School

Feb 02-01-2024 Thursday
Feb 02-02-2024 Friday Regular School
Feb 02-03-2024 Saturday Regular School

Feb 02-05-2024 Monday Regular School
Feb 02-06-2024 Tuesday Regular School
Feb 02-07-2024 | Wednesday Regular School
Feb 02-08-2024 Thursday Regular School
Feb 02-09-2024 Friday Regular School

Feb 02-12-2024 Monday Regular School
Feb 13/2/2024 Tuesday Regular School
Feb 14/2/2024 | Wednesday Regular School
Regular School Quize
Feb 15/2/2024 Thursday o
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Feb 16/2/2024 Friday Regular School
Shiv Jayanti Activity for
Feb 17/2/2024 Saturday Celebration Students
Feb 18/2/2024 Sunday Holiday
Feb 19/2/2024 Monday | ShivJayanti Holiday
Feb 20/2/2024 Tuesda Regular School Book Review
y Competition-8
Feb 21/2/2024 Wednesday Regular School
Feb 22/2/2024 Thursday Regular School Vocabulary
competition
. Regular School Bulletin Board
Feb 23/2/2024 Friday activity-8
4th Saturday
Feb 24/2/2024 Saturday Holiday
Feb 25/2/2024 Sunday Holiday
Feb 26/2/2024 Monday Regular School
Feb 27/2/2024 Tuesday Regular School
Science Day Activity for
Feb 28/2/2024 Wednesday Students
Feb 29/2/2024 Thursday Regular School
Total Holidays
4,11,18,25 Sundays 4
10,24 Saturday 2
Shiv Jayanti
Feb 19-2-2024 Monday (Holiday)
*Total working Days-
22
*Total Holidays-7
School Calendar 2023-2024- MARCH
Month Date Day Event Activites
March
March 03-01-2024 Friday Regular School Vocabul.a‘ry
competition
March | 03-02-2024 Saturday Regular School
March | 03-03-2024 Sunday Holiday
March 03-04-2024 Monday Regular School
March | 03-05-2024 Tuesday Regular School

17
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| March ‘

03-06-2024

Wednesday

Regular School

March

03-07-2024

Thursday

Regular School

March | 03-11-2024 Monday Regular School
March | 03-12-2024 Tuesday Regular School
March 13/3/2024 Wednesday | Annual Exam Starts
March 14/3/2024 Thursday Exam
March 15/3/2024 Friday Exam
March 16/3/2024 Saturday Exam

| March | 17/3/2024 | sunday |  Holiday [ |
March 18/3/2024 Monday Exam
March 19/3/2024 Tuesday Exam
March 20/3/2024 Wednesday Exam
March 21/3/2024 Thursday Holiday
March 22/3/2024 Friday Holiday

March | 25/3/2024 Monday Holiday Holi
March 26/3/2024 Tuesday Holiday
March 27/3/2024 Wednesday Holiday
March 28/3/2024 Thursday Holiday
March 29/3/2024 Friday Holiday
March 30/3/2024 Saturday Annual Result
Total Holidays
3,10,17,24,31 Sundays 5
9,23 Saturdays 2
March | 03-08-2024 | Wednesday M?:ZT:‘(";’;?"'
*Total working Days-
15
*Total Holidays-15

18




